12.03.39. Muerren

started: top 15Q, at 13h
finished: 12

1. Bunty Walker-Greenland
and Marion Steedman
3. Philippa Harrison

4. Francoise Matussiere

5. Christiane de la Fressange
6. Genevieve Martin

7. Birnie Duthie

8. Verena Fuchs

9. Roesli Streiff

0. Betty Blackburn

11. Diana Allen
12. Isobel Roe

DQ:
Irina Ascherova
Kathryn Dyson-Taylor
Andree Rueff

Slalom, women
(one run only)

Kandahar/GBR
Kandahar/GBR
Kandahar/GBR

Paris/FRA

Paris/FRA
Paris/FRA
Kandahar/GBR
Davos/SUI
Glarus-SDS/SUI
Kandahar/GBR

SCGB/GBR
SCGB/GBR

/TCH (9),
/CND (14),
Nice/FRA (15).

109.2
109.2
110.6

118.6

121.2
122.6
123.4
125.2
126.2
128.8

152.2
164.6

(1)

(10)
(12)

(13)
(3)



